Mezei FutObajnoksag

2025.03.19
IV kes Fiu
Hely Rajtszam
1 2100
2 1899
3 2108
4 2049
5 1936
6 1562
7 2509
8 2326
9 1426
10 1628
11 2544
12 2516
13 1786
14 1331
15 2050
16 2460
17 4125
18 2106
19 1673
20 1937
21 1774
22 3780
23 1495
24 1083
25 1789
26 1193
27 1887
28 1790
29 1492
30 1508
31 1905
32 1289
33 1904
34 1602
35 146
36 1427
37 1262
38 1009
39 4127
40 1895
41 1696
42 1465
43 145
44 1587
45 1309
46 1725
47 1314
48 288

Név
Kovbasiuk Artem
Fazekas Zsombor

Yurik Oleksandr Bohdanovics

Dovbak Yevhen
Udvarhelyi Milan
Danké Marcell
Niccoli German
Hornyak Méaté
Z6ld Attila

Simon Dominik
Szab6 Barnabéas
Papp Levente
Ol4ah Bélint
Tolnai Péter
Dovganych Ivan
Lipék Vencel
Té6th Tamés
Tkach Volodymyr
Sipos Lajos Milan
Mez6 David
Varga Botond
Mezei Marcell
Palaga Milén
Harazi Marcell
Sallai Daniel
Mezei Benjamin
Nagy Méark

Sallai Marton
Nagy Maximilian
Révész Bende
Fazekas Bence
Veres Koppany
Fazekas Béla
Gyurcsan Tibor Balazs
Nagy Balazs Krist6f
Lakatos Jénos
Czira Attila Adam
Bodor Mété
Vadéasz Brendon
Varga Zsombor
Bir6 Mér Agoston
Hajtman Péter Méatyas
Mudri Botond Sandor
Varga Vince
Gutovszki Bence
Kovécs Karsa
Ivan Ad4m B4lint
Séark6zi Andras

Sz.év
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010

Varos/Klub
Somogyi Rezsé Altalanos Iskola
Vari Emil Altalanos Iskola
Somogyi Rezsé Altalanos Iskola
Somogyi Rezsé Altalanos Iskola
Szini Karoly Magyar-Angol Két
Nyiregyhazi Bem Jozsef Altalan
Szent Imre Katolikus Gimnazium
Szent Imre Katolikus Gimnézium
Nagyvarsanyi Reformatus Altala
Nyiregyhazi Egyetem Eo6tvos Joz
Szent Imre Katolikus Gimnazium
Szent Imre Katolikus Gimnézium
Nyiregyhazi Kélcsey Ferenc Gim
Kalvin Janos Reformatus Altala
Somogyi Rezsé Altalanos Iskola
Szent Imre Katolikus Gimnézium
Tiszadadai Holl6 LaszI6 Altala
Somogyi Rezsé Altalanos Iskola
Nyiregyhazi Evangélikus Kossut
Nagyvarsanyi Reformatus Altala
Nyiregyhazi Kodaly Zoltan Alta
Szorgalmatosi Deak Ferenc Refo
Nyiregyhazi Arany Janos Gimnaz
Apagyi Zrinyi llona Altalanos
Nyiregyhazi Kélcsey Ferenc Gim
Csarodai Herman Ott6 Altalanos
Ujfehértéi Erkel Ferenc Altala
Nyiregyhazi Kélcsey Ferenc Gim
Nyiregyhazi Arany Janos Gimnaz
Nyiregyhazi Arany Janos Gimnaz
Véasarosnaményi Eétvos Jozsef A
Istensziil6 Oltalmarél Elneveze
Véasarosnaményi Eétvos Jozsef A
Nyiregyhazi Egyetem Eo6tvos Joz
Nyiregyhazi Krady Gyula Gimnaz
Németh Lili Altalanos Iskola
Istensziil6 Oltalmarél Elneveze
Ajaki Tamasi Aron Katolikus Al
Tiszadadai Holl6 LaszI6 Altala
Ujfehértéi Erkel Ferenc Altala
Nyiregyhazi Kodaly Zoltan Alta
Nyiregyhazi Arany Janos Gimnaz
Nyiregyhazi Krady Gyula Gimnaz
Nyiregyhazi Bem Jozsef Altalan
Kalvin Janos Reformatus Altala
Nyiregyhazi Kodaly Zoltan Alta
Kalvin Janos Reformatus Altala
Nyirtassi Tas Vezér Altalanos

10:51
10:55
11:02
11:04
11:04
11:23
11:29
11:30
11:30
11:39
11:47
11:49
11:55
11:57
12:01
12:03
12:06
12:07
12:08
12:10
12:15
12:16
12:20
12:24
12:25
12:26
12:33
12:37
12:38
12:44
12:47
12:49
12:49
12:50
12:51
12:55
12:56
12:57
12:59
12:59
13:00
13:01
13:05
13:05
13:06
13:06
13:07
13:07
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

106
1479
2141
2697
1311
1913
1316

141
1797
1558
1583
1325
1886
1076
2037
1162
1791
1081
1192
2133
1551
1303
1152
2139
1106
1310
1333
1006
1065
1881
2126
1286
1191
3571
3581
1431
1062
1620
1272
1080
1383
1373
1352

156

285

109
1794

173
1000
1792
1181
1920
1114
1138
1712
1369
1442
1443

Békany Laszl6 Dominik
Kovacs Balint

Szab6 Zoltan

Fedor Balazs
Habarics Botond Bence
Németh David J6zsef
Kéarasz Tamés Dominik
Huszti Botond
Lakatos Andras
Cziranku Gergé
Szlavik Almos Taméas
Mézes Benedek
Nagy Erik

Banu Benjamin
Bocskor Aron Ezékiel
Raboczki Zal4n David
Teschmayer Akos
Gal Istvan Balazs
Medve Félix

Fodor Bence

Vasvéri Levente Zalan
Danika Ad4am
Koml6ssi Baldzs

Maté Alex

Csorba Brendon
Gutovszki Erik

Varga Csaba

Batéari Bélint

Sz6lIGsi Adrian Attila
Kolozsi Botond
Balogh David

Téth Alexander
Dar6czi Gabor
Gazdag Zsolt

Haraszti Zoltan

Téth Levente

Szikora Andras

Nagy David

Kiss Kevin Roland
Di6és Marcell Benjamin
Ivan J6ézsef

Par6 Janos Zsolt
Dobronyi Sandor
Borbély Bence

Orosi LaszI6

Danilé Szabolcs
Laska Krisztofer
Kanyuk Levente
Andrekovics Bence
Berki Adrian

Anda Rémeb

Toldi Patrik

Lakatos Gerg6 Istvan
Babos Norbert Valentin
Gergely Vince Csaba
Nagy Attila

Boros Balazs Gyula
Bészérményi Benedek

2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011

Nyiregyhazi Kridy Gyula Gimnaz
Nyiregyhazi Arany Janos Gimnaz
Szent Anna Katolikus Ovoda és
Szent Miklés Gérdgkatolikus Al
Kalvin Janos Reformatus Altala
Véasarosnaményi Eétvos Jozsef A
Kalvin Janos Reformatus Altala
Nyiregyhazi Kridy Gyula Gimnaz
Waldorf Ovoda

Nyiregyhazi Bem Jozsef Altalan
Nyiregyhazi Bem Jozsef Altalan
Kalvin Janos Reformatus Altala
Ujfehértéi Erkel Ferenc Altala
Apagyi Zrinyi llona Altalanos
Palasti LaszI6 Altalanos Iskol
Bereczky Zsigmond Reforméatus A
Nyiregyhazi Kélcsey Ferenc Gim
Apagyi Zrinyi llona Altalanos
Csarodai Herman Ott6 Altalanos
Szent Anna Katolikus Ovoda és
Nyiregyhazi Arany Janos Gimnaz
Kalvin Janos Reformatus Altala
Bereczky Zsigmond Reforméatus A
Szent Anna Katolikus Ovoda és
Baktaléranthazi Reguly Antal A
Kalvin Janos Reformatus Altala
Kalvin Janos Reformatus Altala
Ajaki Tamasi Aron Katolikus Al
Ajaki Tamasi Aron Katolikus Al
Ujfehértéi Erkel Ferenc Altala
Szent Anna Katolikus Ovoda és
Istensziil6 Oltalmarél Elneveze
Csarodai Herman Ott6 Altalanos
Szorgalmatosi Deak Ferenc Refo
Szorgalmatosi Deak Ferenc Refo
Németh Lili Altalanos Iskola

Ajaki Tamasi Aron Katolikus Al
Nyiregyhazi Egyetem Eo6tvos Joz
Istensziil6 Oltalmarél Elneveze
Apagyi Zrinyi llona Altalanos
Lényay Menyhért Altalanos Isko
Leveleki Gardonyi Géza Altalan
Leveleki Gardonyi Géza Altalan
Nyiregyhazi Méra Ferenc Altala
Nyirtassi Tas Vezér Altalanos
Nyiregyhazi Kridy Gyula Gimnaz
Vasmegyeri Megyer Vezér Altala
Nyiregyhazi Méra Ferenc Altala
Ajaki Tamasi Aron Katolikus Al
Vasmegyeri Megyer Vezér Altala
Bonis Samuel Altalanos Iskola
Véasarosnaményi Eétvos Jozsef A
Baktaléranthazi Reguly Antal A
Bereczky Zsigmond Reforméatus A
Nyiregyhazi Kodaly Zoltan Alta
Leveleki Gardonyi Géza Altalan
Nyiregyhazi Arany Janos Gimnaz
Nyiregyhazi Arany Janos Gimnaz

13:08
13:08
13:09
13:10
13:10
13:16
13:22
13:24
13:24
13:24
13:24
13:29
13:33
13:33
13:44
13:44
13:48
13:49
13:50
13:51
13:52
13:53
13:54
13:58
14:00
14:01
14:05
14:07
14:09
14:15
14:17
14:21
14:23
14:24
14:26
14:29
14:29
14:34
14:38
14:41
14:43
14:44
14:46
14:48
14:48
14:52
14:54
14:55
14:56
14:56
14:57
15:02
15:07
15:11
15:12
16:15
16:15
15:22
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107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

1368
1911
1866
1390
1379
1168
1519
1439
1750
1159
1546
1580
155
2137
1180
1378
184
1625
1278
1908
190
1304
1329
1322
1328
3782
1360
1359
1056
1014
1046
203

Nagy Akos Gyula
Madéacsi Ruben
Barna Nandor
Lakatos Gergd
Zsippai Péter

Sall6s Tamés

Szab6 Miklés

Béres Martin Zsolt
Pet6 Zsombor
Matyas Patrik

Tirk Mérton

Szal6ki Akos Martin
Baka Zsombor
Kovacs Szabolcs Gabor
Téth Kevin Alex
Zsippai J6zset
Osztroha Benett
Piros Péter

Séandor Daniel

Kiss Maté

Szab6 Roland Kéaroly
Danika Levente
Sustyak Bence

Laki Dominik

P6csi Aron
Otvds&nbsp;bence Gabor
Jenei Botond Kende
Jakab Benett
Rozsnyai Nimréd Kartal
Csorba Benjamin
Miller Balazs

Busa Patrik

2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011

Leveleki Gardonyi Géza Altalan
Véasarosnaményi Eétvos Jozsef A
Ujfehértéi Erkel Ferenc Altala
Lényay Menyhért Altalanos Isko
Leveleki Gardonyi Géza Altalan
Bereczky Zsigmond Reforméatus A
Nyiregyhazi Arany Janos Gimnaz
Nyiregyhazi Arany Janos Gimnaz
Nyiregyhazi Kodaly Zoltan Alta
Bereczky Zsigmond Reforméatus A
Nyiregyhazi Arany Janos Gimnaz
Nyiregyhazi Bem Jozsef Altalan
Nyiregyhazi Méra Ferenc Altala
Szent Anna Katolikus Ovoda és
Besztereci Méricz Zsigmond Alt
Leveleki Gardonyi Géza Altalan
Nyiregyhazi Méra Ferenc Altala
Nyiregyhazi Egyetem Eo6tvos Joz
Istensziil6 Oltalmarél Elneveze
Véasarosnaményi Eétvos Jozsef A
Nyiregyhazi Méra Ferenc Altala
Kalvin Janos Reformatus Altala
Kalvin Janos Reformatus Altala
Kalvin Janos Reformatus Altala
Kalvin Janos Reformatus Altala
Szorgalmatosi Deak Ferenc Refo
Leveleki Gardonyi Géza Altalan
Leveleki Gardonyi Géza Altalan
Ajaki Tamasi Aron Katolikus Al
Ajaki Tamasi Aron Katolikus Al
Ajaki Tamasi Aron Katolikus Al
Nyiregyhazi Méricz Zsigmond Al

16:25
156:27
15:34
15:41
15:49
15:54
15:54
15:54
16:57
15:59
16:04
16:04
16:10
16:24
16:28
16:35
16:50
17:02
17:04
17:20
17:49
18:19
18:21
18:23
18:30
18:38
18:56
19:41
19:48
20:04
20:40
24:00
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